Attribute Name

Model Denomination

Type of hob
Number of gas burners

Energy efficiency per gas burner

Energy efficiency for the gas hob

Position

Left Front -
Left Rear -
Right Rear -

Symbol

EEgas burner
EEgas burner
EEgas burner
EEgas hob

Value

KGS75362XX
949631005

Built-In Hob
5;Mariane
60.7

60.5

57.8

58,0

Unit

%
%
%
%



